Five Hundred Dollars ($500.00) for expenditures by non-executive Board members.

B. Three Hundred Dollars ($300.00) for expenditures by Executive Committee members.

and Seven Hundred Fifty dollars ($750.00) for Snack Bar Director.

C. Fiscal transactions between Five Hundred ($500.00) & One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 
($1500.00) may be approved by a meeting (in person or via tele/video conference) and vote of the 
Executive Committee.

D. All fiscal transactions over One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1500) must be approved 
by a vote of the entire Board of Directors.

Receipts for all fiscal transactions made by individual board members must be submitted to the 
President and Treasurer within 14 business days.

Fiscal transactions approved by the Executive Committee (as authorized above in Article 11 Section